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TYPY PODOBNE

Pentoda regulacyjna

Wzmacniacz w. cz.

DF9B

W artos$ci robocze

85 64 \%
64 85 64 64 \%
°© . 4% 0..—4,1 \%
1,65 — 1,65 - mA
0,55 — 0,55 — mA
0,85... 0,01 0,85... 0,01 mA /v
1..>10 0,7... >10 ma
14 — 14 — kn
39 0 kn
18 — 18 — v/iv

DF 96

Philips

Miniaturowy

W artoéci maksymalne

t/flinax
Ifcm ax

Pama,x
P @2max
i?Simax

Us2max

Cwej
Cwyj

W I/fl

120
2,2
0,25
0,10

90

Pojemnosci

3,3
7,8
<0,01

4, 1F1, 1F 33, DF 904

pF
pF
pF






